Cup Turnier 29.04.2018

Ranch Riding Stufe 3

Rangliste Ranch Riding Stufe 3

Rang
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Nr.

36
4
69
43
70
27

Name
Sidler
Stettbacher
Pulver
Hatze
Locher
Bartenstein

Vorname
Tatjana
Martina
Monika
Lea- Kalina
Rahel
Samira

Pferd
Roi
Nanouk
Shotgunners Olena
Cm Golden Springtime
M Smart Royal Polly
Chic Olena Sunnyboy

Rasse
Pottok
Hafl.
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